Subminiature Power Relay                                                  HG4517
FEATURES
1 Form A or 1 Form C
Standard and heavy duty
Standard and high sensitive
CONTACT RATING
UL/CSA RATING
CONTACT DATA

9220
024 24 1600 2310
ORDERING DESIGNATION
Example: HG4517 / 012 - H 1 C              L
Model
Coil Voltage Code
Contact Form
Version
Contact Material
C: AgCdO
Coil Sensitivty
Nil: Standard 0.36W;  L: Sensitive 0.25W
1: Sealed;  2: Dust Cover
H: 1 Form A;  Z: 1 Form C
H
Nil: 3A;  H: 5A
Duty Version
ORDERING DESIGNATION
Must Operate
Voltage max. (VDC)
Resistance
(Ω) ±10%
Standard 0.36W
Must Operate
Voltage max. (VDC)
Resistance
(Ω) ±10%
2.1
3.5
4.2
6.3
8.4
12.6
33.6
16.8 17.3 1.2
HG4517     1 of 2Last Updated 020801
1 Form C (Z)
Standard Heavy Duty
NO: 5A 250VAC/30VDC
NC: 3A 250VAC/30VDC
NO: 5A 250VAC/30VDC
NC: 5A 250VAC/30VDC
Max. Switching Current
Max. Switching Voltage
Max. Switching Power
5A
250VAC/30VDC
1250VA
NO: 1250VA
1250VANC: 750VA
Life  Expectancy
O
pe
ra
tio
n
( X
10
  )
250VAC Resitive
(-Z(S)(L)   N.C.
Contact)
Contact Current (A)
50
0.1
100
0.5 1 53
250VAC Resitive
5000
500
10003
0.2        0.4        0.6        0.8       1.0
3A
Te